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RAJASTHAN RAJYA VIDYUT UTPADAN NIGAM LTD.
(A Government of Rajasthan Undertaking)

Corporate Identity Number (CIN) – U40102RJ2000SGC016484
Regd. Office & H.O.: Vidyut Bhawan, Janpath, Jyoti Nagar, Jaipur–302 005.

LIST OF CANDIDATES CALLED FOR DOCUMENTS VERIFICATION

 NAME OF POST :  TECHNICIAN-III (ITI)/ OPERATOR III (ITI)/ PLANT ATTENDANT-III (ITI)

 NAME OF ITI TRADES :  Welder (Gas & Electric)/ Fitter   {RVUN (GROUP-IV)}

 DATE OF MAIN EXAM :  23-02-2026

 VENUE OF DOCUMENTS
VERIFICATION

:  RVPN CHAMBAL REST HOUSE, CIVIL LINES, HAWA SADAK, NEAR SODALA POLICE STATION,
JAIPUR - 302006 (RAJASTHAN)

S. No. ROLL NO. NAME OF CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
DATE OF

DOCUMENTS
VERIFICATION

REPORTING
TIME

COMMITTEE
NO

1 1110007411   RATAN LAL DHAKER   RAM GOPAL DHAKER 01-04-2026 8:30 AM 3

2 1110007416   CHHOTU RAM   NANU RAM 01-04-2026 8:30 AM 3

3 1110007830   MAHAVEER SINGH RAWAT   UGAM SINGH RAWAT 01-04-2026 8:30 AM 3

4 1110008172   HARENDRA KUMAR   KESHA RAM 01-04-2026 8:30 AM 3

5 1210000423   SOMENDRA KUMAR   DEVI SINGH 01-04-2026 2:00 PM 5

6 1410005054   AMAR SUTHAR   SHANKAR LAL 01-04-2026 8:30 AM 3

7 1410005134   BHAGIRTH MAL JOIYA   BHADAR RAM JOIYA 01-04-2026 8:30 AM 3

8 1610001656   SONU RAM   RAJA RAM 01-04-2026 8:30 AM 3

9 1610001762   VISHNU   RAM SWARUP 01-04-2026 8:30 AM 3

10 1710030397   MAHENDRA BAIRWA   PRAHLAD BAIRWA 01-04-2026 8:30 AM 3

11 1710030709   RAKESH KUMAR   MAHENDRA KUMAR 01-04-2026 8:30 AM 3

12 1710031172   ASHISH KUMAR   SUBHASH CHAND 01-04-2026 8:30 AM 3

13 1710031444   ANNU JANGIR   SHIV RATAN JANGIR 01-04-2026 8:30 AM 3

14 1710031935   NARENDRA SARAN   OM PRAKASH SARAN 01-04-2026 8:30 AM 3

15 1710032163   GOVIND JANGID   KAILASH CHAND JANGID 01-04-2026 8:30 AM 3

16 1710032358   LAXMAN MEENA   PRAHALAD MEENA 01-04-2026 8:30 AM 3

17 1710032622   RAMESH RANVA   CHENA RAM RANVA 01-04-2026 8:30 AM 3

18 1710032652   RIYA YADAV   SANTOSH SINGH YADAV 01-04-2026 8:30 AM 3

19 1710032842   VINAY SHYAM YADAV   RADHE SHYAM YADAV 01-04-2026 8:30 AM 3

20 1710033143   KAMLESH MEENA   CHHITAR MAL 01-04-2026 8:30 AM 3

21 1810012531   NITIN SHAKYA   RAMESH CHAND 01-04-2026 8:30 AM 3

22 1810012939   PUSHPENDRA SINGH   BHAGWAN SINGH 01-04-2026 8:30 AM 3

23 1810013080   RITIK SHAKYA   DESHRAJ 01-04-2026 8:30 AM 3

24 1810013109   PARBAT SINGH   SHAWAI SINGH 01-04-2026 8:30 AM 3

25 1810013717   PUSHPENDRA KUMAR   PRAKASH CHAND 01-04-2026 8:30 AM 3

26 1910018147   SONU KUMAR MEENA   ROOPRAM 01-04-2026 8:30 AM 3

27 1910018155   DEEPAK   GENDI LAL 01-04-2026 8:30 AM 3

28 1910018268   DAYARAM NAGAR   GHANSHYAM DHAKAR 01-04-2026 8:30 AM 3

29 1910018324   NARENDRA KUMAR SUMAN   RAMESH CHANDRA SUMAN 01-04-2026 8:30 AM 3

30 1910018653   SHANKAR LAL BANJARA   HAZARI LAL BANJARA 01-04-2026 8:30 AM 3

31 1910018658   DEEPAK SAINI   KISHAN GOPAL SAINI 01-04-2026 8:30 AM 3
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S. No. ROLL NO. NAME OF CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
DATE OF

DOCUMENTS
VERIFICATION

REPORTING
TIME

COMMITTEE
NO

32 1910018707   CHANDRABHAN SINGH SOLANKI   MAHAVEER SINGH SOLANKI 01-04-2026 2:00 PM 3

33 1910018729   POONAM YADAV   RAJESH YADAV 01-04-2026 2:00 PM 3

34 1910018912   HEENA KUMARI   RAMESHWAR 01-04-2026 2:00 PM 3

35 1910018918   PRADHAN GURJAR   AMBALAL GURJAR 01-04-2026 2:00 PM 3

36 1910019035   MUKESH PATEL   RAJENDRA PATEL 01-04-2026 2:00 PM 3

37 1910019071   RAHUL KARNAWAT   RADHE SHYAM 01-04-2026 2:00 PM 3

38 1910019259   RAJESH   SUMMAT 01-04-2026 2:00 PM 3

39 1910019369   SUNIL KUMAR   HARISHANKAR 01-04-2026 2:00 PM 3

40 1910019503   NANDRAM MAHAWAR   RAMKISHOR MAHAWAR 01-04-2026 2:00 PM 3

41 1910019525   DEEPAK MEENA   MAHAVEER PRASAD 01-04-2026 2:00 PM 3

42 1910019743   JITENDRA KUMAR MEENA   DHANNA LAL MEENA 01-04-2026 2:00 PM 3

43 1910019759   POONAM CHAND KUMHAR   RADHE SHYAM KUMHAR 01-04-2026 2:00 PM 3

44 1910019873   SURESH KUMAR   SITA RAM 01-04-2026 2:00 PM 3

45 1910020405   DEVENDRA KUMAR VERMA   POONAM CHAND DHOBI 01-04-2026 2:00 PM 3

46 1910020681   NIRAJ KUMAR SAINI   HEMRAJ SAINI 01-04-2026 2:00 PM 3

47 1910020769   PAVAN KUMAR   BANWARI LAL 01-04-2026 2:00 PM 3

48 2010012089   MANOJ KUMAR MEENA   PRABHATI LAL MEENA 01-04-2026 2:00 PM 3

49 2010012138   KAPIL DEV   JAGDEESH VERMA 01-04-2026 2:00 PM 3

50 2010012341   VIKRAM SINGH   KISHOR SINGH 01-04-2026 2:00 PM 3

51 2010012447   RAM NIWAS YADAV   LALU RAM YADAV 01-04-2026 2:00 PM 3

52 2010012478   RINKU   BHAGWAN SAHAY 01-04-2026 2:00 PM 3

53 2010012713   YOGESH KUMAR BAIRWA   BHAGWAN SAHAY 01-04-2026 2:00 PM 3

54 2010013411   ANIL SINGH   NATTHU SINGH 01-04-2026 2:00 PM 3

55 2010013434   RAFIK KHAN   BASHER KHAN 01-04-2026 2:00 PM 3

56 2010013606   RISHITA CHOUDHARY   BANWARI LAL 01-04-2026 2:00 PM 3

57 2110000843   GOVIND SINGH   RAGHUVEER SINGH 01-04-2026 2:00 PM 3

58 2110000929   AVINASH   PRAMOD 01-04-2026 2:00 PM 3

59 2110000948   SUNIL KUMAR   SHANKAR LAL 01-04-2026 2:00 PM 3

60 2210006662   MAMTA KUMARI CHOUDHARY   KAILASH CHANDRA CHOUDHARY 01-04-2026 2:00 PM 3

61 2210006926   VIJAY KUMAR NAGAR   OMPRAKASH 01-04-2026 2:00 PM 3

 


